
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools are shown in bold italics.

Day Date

CLASS AA PLAYOFFS, FINAL ROUND

Saturday February 19 Consolation Championship
Great Hope 42 Keystone 26
Faith 39 Heritage 38

CLASS AA PLAYOFFS, SEMIFINAL ROUND

Friday February 18 Great Hope 31 Keystone 33
Heritage 54 Faith 28

CLASS AA PLAYOFFS, PRELIMINARY ROUND

Tuesday February 15 Fairfax 41 Great Hope 48
Keystone 50 Valley 31

CLASS A PLAYOFFS, FINAL ROUND

Saturday February 12 Consolation Championship
Granite 31 Keystone 56
Bethel 56 Great Hope 46

CLASS A PLAYOFFS, SEMIFINAL ROUND

Friday February 11 Keystone 53 Granite 32
Bethel 36 Great Hope 62

Friday February 11 Faith 37
Fairfax 23

Thursday February 10 Fredericksburg 60
Heritage 27

2021-2022 ODACS Ladies'
Varsity Basketball Scores



2021-2022 ODACS Ladies'
Varsity Basketball Scores

Tuesday February 8 Summit 16
Faith 44

CLASS A PLAYOFFS, PRELIMINARY ROUND

Tuesday February 8 Keystone 53
Evangel 40

Monday February 7 Tabernacle 19
Granite 50

Monday February 7 Heritage 40
Fairfax 25

END OF CLASS A REGULAR SEASON

Friday February 4 Heritage 49 Auburn 27
Tabernacle 22 Granite 38

Valley 42
Lighthouse 18

Thursday February 3 Tabernacle 17 Valley Thunder 32
Bethel 39 Keystone 33

Tuesday February 1 Tabernacle 12 Valley 24
Great Hope 51 Faith 38

Jefferson 51 Heritage 29
Granite 12 Fresta Valley 30

Monday January 31 Keystone 24 Granite 20
Heritage 40 Victory, WV 62

Friday January 28 Great Hope 43 Valley Canceled
Bethel 44 Fairfax

CVHAA Canceled
Heritage



2021-2022 ODACS Ladies'
Varsity Basketball Scores

Thursday January 27 Keystone 28 Ahoskie 63
Lighthouse 21 Tabernacle 12

Granite Postponed
Victory, WV

Tuesday January 25 Bethel 56 Heritage 52
Tabernacle 8 Valley 34

Richmond 26
Faith 23

Monday January 24 Faith 25 Fairfax 42
Keystone 38 Evangel 28

Saturday January 22 Keystone Canceled
Bethel

Friday January 21 Faith 21 Keystone Canceled
Heritage 48 Great Hope

Evangel Postponed
Tabernacle

Tuesday January 18 Fairfax 29 Bethel Postponed
Heritage 38 Tabernacle

Evangel Canceled United Canceled
Keystone Faith

Saturday January 15 Great Hope 22 Fairfax 20
Faith 15 Valley 23

Fairfax 24 Great Hope 20
Faith 25 Valley 32

Friday January 14 Faith 18 Great Hope 28
Valley 12 Fairfax 33

Keystone 22 Granite 19
Valley 26 Fairfax 32



2021-2022 ODACS Ladies'
Varsity Basketball Scores

Friday January 14 Faith 29 Great Hope 36
Keystone 25 Granite 25

Thursday January 13 Bethel 57
Evangel 28

Tuesday January 11 Bethel 56 Evangel 4
Great Hope 29 Fairfax 36

Heritage 41 Valley 39 OT
Faith 24 Keystone 35

Granite 46
Ballard, WV 23

Saturday January 8 Great Hope 41
Liberty, NC 15

Friday January 7 Fairfax Canceled Auburn Canceled
Valley Granite

Keystone Canceled Beach Breakers 25
Evangel Bethel 49

Great Hope 18
TEACH 38

Thursday January 6 Bethel 50
Suffolk 25

Monday January 3 Victory, NC Canceled
Great Hope

Friday December 17 Tabernacle 26
Evangel 37

Tuesday December 14 Fairfax 41 Gateway 22
Keystone 23 Tabernacle 20

Monday December 13 Valley 21 Lighthouse 13
Heritage 35 Faith 26



2021-2022 ODACS Ladies'
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Tabernacle 11
Ahoskie 63

Friday December 10 Fairfax 23 Heritage 38
Faith 36 Evangel 18

Granite 44
Auburn 22

Thursday December 9 Tabernacle 9 Lighthouse 18
Denbigh 44 Keystone 46

Tuesday December 7 Great Hope 53 Bethel 56
Tabernacle 27 Summit 21

Monday December 6 Eukarya 25
Keystone 42

Saturday December 4 Bethel 51 Granite 36
Faith 27 Lighthouse 15

Victory, NC 50
Great Hope 27

Friday December 3 Bethel 49 Keystone 40
Heritage 30 Faith 48

Granite 14
Valley 28

Suffolk 22
Great Hope 39

Tuesday November 30 Summit 25 Suffolk 21
Tabernacle 22 Bethel 46

Fresta Valley 28
Fairfax 14

Monday November 29 Tabernacle 22
Great Hope 39



2021-2022 ODACS Ladies'
Varsity Basketball Scores

Monday November 22 Denbigh 23 Legacy 44
Bethel 47 Keystone 47

Saturday November 20 Bethel 26
Teach 21

Friday November 19 Bethel 28
Greenville 49


